 Verder Vederflex or Verder Dura
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
VF10-FGNR Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the VF10 10mm
VF129.0512 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VF10 ( for OEM PN 129.0512 ) 10mm
VF129.0001 Natural Rubber Hose for the VF10 ( for OEM PN 129.0001 ) 10mm
VF129.2021 Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VF10 ( for OEM PN 129.2021 ) 10mm
VF129.0010 EPDM Rubber Hose for the VF10 ( for OEM PN 129.0010 ) 10mm
VF129.2010 CSPE Rubber Hose for the VF10 ( for OEM PN 129.2010 ) 10mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (0.25 litres required - for OEM PN 129.1420 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
VF15-FGNR Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the VF15 15mm
VF129.0513 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VF15 ( for OEM PN 129.0513 ) 15mm
VF129.0002 Natural Rubber Hose for the VF15 ( for OEM PN 129.0002 ) 15mm
VF129.2022 Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VF15 ( for OEM PN 129.2022 ) 15mm
VF129.0011 EPDM Rubber Hose for the VF15 ( for OEM PN 129.0011 ) 15mm
VF129.2011 CSPE Rubber Hose for the VF15 ( for OEM PN 129.2011 ) 15mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (0.5 litres required - for OEM PN 129.1420 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
VF20-FGNR Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the VF20 20mm
VF129.2072 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VF20 ( for OEM PN 129.2072 ) 20mm
VF129.2070 Natural Rubber Hose for the VF20 ( for OEM PN 129.2070 ) 20mm
VF129.2075 Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VF20 ( for OEM PN 129.2075 ) 20mm
VF129.2073 EPDM Rubber Hose for the VF20 ( for OEM PN 129.2073 ) 20mm
VF129.2074 CSPE Rubber Hose for the VF20 ( for OEM PN 129.2074 ) 20mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (1 litres required - for OEM PN 129.1420 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
VF-25-FGNR Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the VF25 25mm
VF129.0514 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VF25 ( for OEM PN 129.0514 ) 25mm
VF129.0003 Natural Rubber Hose for the VF25 ( for OEM PN 129.0003 ) 25mm
VF129.2023 Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VF25 ( for OEM PN 129.2023 ) 25mm
VF129.0012 EPDM Rubber Hose for the VF25 ( for OEM PN 129.0012 ) 25mm
VF129.2012 CSPE Rubber Hose for the VF25 ( for OEM PN 129.2012 ) 25mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (2 litres required - for OEM PN 129.1420 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
VF32-FGNR Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the VF32 32mm
VF129.0515 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VF32 ( for OEM PN 129.0515 ) 32mm
VF129.0004 Natural Rubber Hose for the VF32 ( for OEM PN 129.0004 ) 32mm
Alternative compatible hose for the VF10
Alternative compatible hose for the VF15
Alternative compatible hose for the VF20
Alternative compatible hose for the VF25
Alternative compatible hose for the VF32
VF129.2024 Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VF32 ( for OEM PN 129.2024 ) 32mm
VF129.0013 EPDM Rubber Hose for the VF32 ( for OEM PN 129.0013 ) 32mm
VF129.2013 CSPE Rubber Hose for the VF32 ( for OEM PN 129.2013 ) 32mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (2.5 litres required - for OEM PN 129.1420 ) 2.5 litres
required
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
VF40-FGNR Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the VF40 40mm
VF129.0516 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VF40 ( for OEM PN 129.0516 ) 40mm
VF129.1005 Natural Rubber Hose for the VF40 ( for OEM PN 129.1005 ) 40mm
VF129.2025 Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VF40 ( for OEM PN 129.2025 ) 40mm
VF129.1014 EPDM Rubber Hose for the VF40 ( for OEM PN 129.1014 ) 40mm
VF129.2014 CSPE Rubber Hose for the VF40 ( for OEM PN 129.2014 ) 40mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (5 litres required - for OEM PN 129.1420 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
VF50-FGNR Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the VF50 50mm
VF129.0517 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the or VF50 ( for OEM PN 129.0517 ) 50mm
VF129.0006 Natural Rubber Hose for the VF50 ( for OEM PN 129.0006 ) 50mm
VF129.2026 Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VF50 ( for OEM PN 129.2026 ) 50mm
VF129.0015 EPDM Rubber Hose for the VF50 ( for OEM PN 129.0015 ) 50mm
VF129.2015 CSPE Rubber Hose for the VF50 ( for OEM PN 129.2015 ) 50mm
SHOELUBE-10LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (10 litres required - for OEM PN 129.1421 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
VF65-FGNR Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the VF65 65mm
VF129.0518 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VF65 ( for OEM PN 129.0518 ) 65mm
VF129.0007 Natural Rubber Hose for the VF65 ( for OEM PN 129.0007 ) 65mm
VF129.2027 Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VF65 ( for OEM PN 129.2027 ) 65mm
VF129.0016 EPDM Rubber Hose for the VF65 ( for OEM PN 129.0016 ) 65mm
VF129.2016 CSPE Rubber Hose for the VF65 ( for OEM PN 129.2016 ) 65mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (25 litres required - for OEM PN 129.1420 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
VF80-FGNR Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the VF80 80mm
VF129.0519 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VF80 ( for OEM PN 129.0519 ) 80mm
VF129.0008 Natural Rubber Hose for the VF80 ( for OEM PN 129.0008 ) 80mm
VF129.2028 Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VF80 ( for OEM PN 129.2028 ) 80mm
VF129.0017 EPDM Rubber Hose for the VF80 ( for OEM PN 129.0017 ) 80mm
VF129.2017 CSPE Rubber Hose for the VF80 ( for OEM PN 129.2017 ) 80mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (35 litres required - for OEM PN 129.1420 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
VF100-FGNBR Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VF100 100mm
Alternative compatible hose for the VF40
Alternative compatible hose for the VF50
Alternative compatible hose for the VF65
Alternative compatible hose for the VF80
Alternative compatible hose for the VF100
VF100-FGNR Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the VF100 100mm
VF129.0520 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VF100 ( for OEM PN 129.0520 ) 100mm
VF129.0009 Natural Rubber Hose for the VF100 ( for OEM PN 129.0009 ) 100mm
VF129.0018 EPDM Rubber Hose for the VF100 ( for OEM PN 129.0018 ) 100mm
VF129.2018 CSPE Rubber Hose for the VF100 ( for OEM PN 129.2018 ) 100mm
SHOELUBE-20LTR 20 Litres Envirolube Shoe (60 litres required - for OEM PN 129.1422 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
VF125-FGNBR Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VF125 125mm
VF125-FGNR Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the VF125 125mm
VF129.9021 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VF125 ( for OEM PN 129.9021 ) 125mm
VF129.9016 Natural Rubber Hose for the VF125 ( for OEM PN 129.9016 ) 125mm
VF129.2020 EPDM Rubber Hose for the VF125 ( for OEM PN 129.2020 ) 125mm
VF129.2019 CSPE Rubber Hose for the VF125 ( for OEM PN 129.2019 ) 125mm
SHOELUBE-20LTR 20 Litres Envirolube Shoe (80 litres required - for OEM PN 129.1422 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
VD139.0001 Natural Rubber Hose for the VFD10 10mm
VD139.10.NRFG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the VFD10 10mm
VD139.0512 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VFD10 ( for OEM PN 139.0512 ) 10mm
VD139.2021 Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VFD10 ( for OEM PN 139.2021 ) 10mm
VD139.2010 CSPE Rubber Hose for the VFD10 ( for OEM PN 139.2010 ) 10mm
VD139.0010 EPDM Rubber Hose for the VFD10 ( for OEM PN 139.0010 ) 10mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (0.5 litres required - for OEM PN 129.1420 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
VD139.0002 Natural Rubber Hose for the VFD15 ( for OEM PN 139.0002 ) 15mm
VD139.15.NRFG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the VFD15 15mm
VD139.0513 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VFD15 ( for OEM PN 139.0513 ) 15mm
VD139.2022 Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VDF15 ( for OEM PN 139.2022 ) 15mm
VD139.2011 CSPE Rubber Hose for the VFD15 ( for OEM PN 139.2011 ) 15mm
VD139.0011 EPDM Rubber Hose for the VFD15 ( for OEM PN 139.0011 ) 15mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (0.5 litres required - for OEM PN 129.1420 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
VD139.0003 Natural Rubber Hose for the VFD25 ( for OEM PN 139.0003 ) 25mm
VD139.25.NRFG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the VFD25 25mm
VD139.0514 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VFD25 ( for OEM PN 139.0514 ) 25mm
VD139.2023 Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VFD25 ( for OEM PN 139.2023 ) 25mm
VD139.2012 CSPE Rubber Hose for the VFD25 ( for OEM PN 139.2012 ) 25mm
VD139.0012 EPDM Rubber Hose for the VFD25 ( for OEM PN 139.0012 ) 25mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (2.5 litres required - for OEM PN 129.1420 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
Alternative compatible hose for the VF125
Alternative compatible hose for the VFD 10
Alternative compatible hose for the VFD 15
Alternative compatible hose for the VFD 25
Alternative compatible hose for the VFD 35
VD139.0004 Natural Rubber Hose for the VFD35 ( for OEM PN 139.0004 ) 35mm
VD139.35.NRFG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the VFD35 35mm
VD139.0515 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VFD35 ( for OEM PN 139.0515 ) 35mm
VD139.2024 Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose VFD35 ( for OEM PN 139.2024 ) 35mm
VD139.2013 CSPE Rubber Hose for the VFD35 ( for OEM PN 139.2013 ) 35mm
VD139.0013 EPDM Rubber Hose for the VFD35 ( for OEM PN 139.0013 ) 35mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (2.5 litres required - for OEM PN 129.1420 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
VD139.0005 Natural Rubber Hose for the VFD45 ( for OEM PN 139.0005 ) 45mm
VD139.45.NRFG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the VFD45 45mm
VD139.0516 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VFD45 ( for OEM PN 139.0516 ) 45mm
VD139.2025 Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VFD45 ( for OEM PN 139.2025 ) 45mm
VD139.2014 CSPE Rubber Hose for the VFD45 ( for OEM PN 139.2014 ) 45mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (7.5 litres required - for OEM PN 129.1420 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
VD139.0006 Natural Rubber Hose for the VFD55 ( for OEM PN 139.0006 ) 55mm
VD139.55.NRFG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the VFD55 55mm
VD139.0517 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VFD55 ( for OEM PN 139.0517 ) 55mm
VD139.2026 Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the VFD55 ( for OEM PN 139.2026 ) 55mm
VD139.2015 CSPE Rubber Hose for the VFD55 ( for OEM PN 139.2015 ) 55mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (15 litres required - for OEM PN 129.1420 )
Alternative compatible hose for the VFD55
Alternative compatible hose for the VFD 45